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Government

Association

Agenda

European and International Board
Monday 17 September 2012
11.00am

Smith Square Rooms 1 & 2, Local Government House, London

For discussion

Item Page
1. Declarations of Interest
Opportunity for Members to declare any personal or prejudicial
interests.
2. Membership, meeting dates & Terms of Reference
3. An Overview of LGA European And International Work
4. EU Funds update and Brussels lobby, September 2012
5. EU Fines Sanctions

For information

Item Page
6. European Bodies Update
7. Notes of the last meeting
8. Date of next meeting — Monday 17 September 2012 at 11am in

Local Government House, London.

Time

11.00am

11.05am

11.30am

12.10pm

Time

12.45pm

12.55pm



