

Agenda

European and International Board

Monday 17 September 2012

11.00am

Smith Square Rooms 1 & 2, Local Government House, London

For discussion

	Item	Page	Time
1.	Declarations of Interest		
	Opportunity for Members to declare any personal or prejudicial interests.		
2.	Membership, meeting dates & Terms of Reference		11.00am
3.	An Overview of LGA European And International Work		11.05am
4.	EU Funds update and Brussels lobby, September 2012		11.30am
5.	EU Fines Sanctions		12.10pm

For information

	Item	Page	Time
6.	European Bodies Update		12.45pm
7.	Notes of the last meeting		12.55pm
8.	Date of next meeting – Monday 17 September 2012 at 11am in Local Government House, London.		